Microstructure Pressure Sensors
0 psi to 1 psi through 0 psi to 150 psi SX SMT Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Low Cost
• Small Size
• Absolute or Gauge
Pressures

[.03]
0,5 [.02]
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Standard SMT Package Ported SMT Package
Pressure Range Absolute Gage Absolute Gage
0 psi to 1 psi – SX01GSMT – SX01GSMTP
0 psi to 5 psi – SX05GSMT – SX05GSMTP
0 psi to 15 psi SX15ASMT SX15GSMT SX15ASMTP SX15GSMTP
0 psi to 30 psi SX30ASMT SX30GSMT SX30ASMTP SX30GSMTP
0 psi to 100 psi SX100ASMT SX100GSMT – –
0 psi to 150 psi SX150ASMT SX150GSMT – –
Microstructure Pressure Sensors
0 psi to 1 psi through 0 psi to 150 psi SX SMT Series
Sensing and Control